SINGAPORE - 03/05/2019

Race 1
Win
Div H. No.
21 2
67 14
73 8
128 12
2 6
206 11
171 9
35 5
35 7
638 10
26 1
92 4
277 3
587 13
Race 2
Win
Div H. No.
18 4
19 9
19 1
62 5
25 3
61 2
510 7
144 6
635 13
369 12
227 8
420 1
851 14
887 10
Race 3
Win
Div H. No.
68 5
15 3
55 8
16 2
57 4
28 1
305 6
291 10
87 12
155 7
206 11
120 9
Race 4
Win
Div H. No.
628 5
68 1
25 9
15 3
254 8
996 12
36 13
20 2
182 11
60 10
405 6
438 7
44 4
Race 5
Win
Div H. No.
26 2
50 9
20 7
15 5
115 13
186 10
209 14

85

Horse Name

CLARTON PALACE
PEER GYNT
DUXTON
HEAVENLY HAND
REDOUBT
RACING TALENT
MAJULAH

BROADWAY SUCCESS

MAGNUM FORCE
ON THE RAZZ
ANOTHER SHOW
MINGS MAN
I'M THE MAN
PAVAROTTI

Horse Name

LIM'S PASSION
ST ALWYN
HUGO
SOTHISTHEONE
THE ICEMAN
THE NUTTER
FLYING SKY

BOURBON INHERITOR

HELUSHKA
EL PRIMERO
MY FIRST MILLION
SPEEDY ROSE
GIFTED HEART
WORTH IT

Horse Name
LONGHU

WONDERFUL KNIGHT

BEAUTIFUL DAY
LORD OF CLOUD
SUPER DENMAN
DUSSELDORF
SEBASTIAN BACH
TUSCAN ARTIST

GOLDEN THUNDER

SOUTHERN WIND
ANGEL HALO
MY HORSE

Horse Name

FOREVER GOOD
ORIENT EXPRESS
HUNTSMAN
STRAP MARKS
PERFECT GIRL
SUMMER GLITTER
MAMAMIA MAMAMIA
AABIR
MONTOYA
IRON GIANT
FIREWORKS
GOLDEN EXPLORER
SMASH

Horse Name

SUPER SIX

SUPERSONICSURPRISE

YULONG FAST STEED

DIAMOND BEAUTY

SECRET SQUIRREL

NATURAL IMPULSE
GOLDEN SPARK

PERFECT COMMANDO

Gear :°fse H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ating
B 48 516 600 600 3 V DURIC
B 42 485 570 570 7  JP VAN DERMERWE
BB 43 476 575 565 9 APP | AMIRUL
42 490 570 540 5 APP CK NG
B, TT 46 519 590 580 6 TH KOH
B, TT 43 517 575 565 1 TSEE
B,TT,SR 43 560 575 575 12 K A'ISISUHAIRI
T 46 503 590 590 4 C MURRAY
44 516 580 580 13 D MOOR
43 517 575 545 14 APP WH KOK
T 48 483 600 600 8 R WOODWORTH
WK, TT 48 466 600 570 11 APP N ZYRUL
B 48 477 600 600 10 B THOMPSON
B 42 481 570 550 2 APP J SEE
Gear HO™® 4wt HCPWt c.wt Bar Jockey
Rating
50 487 570 540 1 APP WH KOK
475 570 570 2 J POWELL
B 54 484 570 570 8 B THOMPSON
B 50 473 570 570 6 K A'ISISUHAIRI
51 446 570 570 4 V DURIC
TT 52 586 570 570 5 M RODD
B 518 570 560 13 T SEE
TT 46 466 570 570 7 M KELLADY
B 491 540 540 14 R WOODWORTH
525 540 540 3 D MOOR
513 570 57.0 11 C MURRAY
BB 482 555 535 12 APP J SEE
T 447 525 525 10 APP CC WONG
B 471 570 570 9  JPVANDERMERWE
Gear l;'°'fse H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ating
T 61 482 570 570 12 M KELLADY
B, TT 64 53 585 555 5 CS CHIN
BP 57 497 550 520 7 APP CK NG
B, TT 67 501 600 590 4 T SEE
63 478 580 580 11 C MURRAY
B,TT.EM 67 463 600 600 3 M RODD
59 465 560 560 9 D MOOR
55 445 540 540 2  JPVANDERMERWE
T 49 489 510 500 10 TH KOH
B 59 531 560 560 8 R WOODWORTH
B 54 504 535 535 6 M ZAKI
56 496 545 545 1 B THOMPSON
Gear l;'°'fse H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
ating
B 46 527 560 560 8 M EWE
TT,EM 55 485 575 575 1 V DURIC
WK 520 560 550 4 T SEE
540 575 575 5 D MOOR
BP,TT 28 524 560 560 12 J POWELL
497 560 550 13 APP | AMIRUL
443 545 515 3 APP N ZYRUL
T 524 575 575 7  RWOODWORTH
487 560 560 6 G BOSS
T 567 560 560 11 B THOMPSON
™ 41 508 560 560 10 M RODD
EM 41 486 560 560 9 APP CC WONG
47 488 560 560 2 C MURRAY
Gear HOrSe Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar Jockey
Rating
TT,EM 64 509 585 585 12 J POWELL
B 53 518 530 500 3 APP WH KOK
59 511 560 560 9 D MOOR
62 504 575 575 2 M RODD
B,TT 50 507 515 505 8 APP J SEE
51 490 520 490 4 APP CK NG
B 48 501 505 500 7 APP | AMIRUL
B,TT 50 538 515 515 5  APPCCWONG

Trainer

M WALKER
M CLEMENTS
S GRAY
J TAN
D HILL
D HILL
RB MARSH
M WALKER
M CLEMENTS
S GRAY
M WALKER
RB MARSH
DL FREEDMAN
C BROWN

Trainer

S BURRIDGE
S GRAY
S GRAY
J PETERS
M CLEMENTS
C BROWN
ZL MOK
S BAERTSCHIGER
KY YOUNG
M CLEMENTS
M CLEMENTS
J O'HARA
CT KUAH
R LE GRANGE

Trainer

S BAERTSCHIGER
D MEAGHER
JTAN
KY YOUNG
R LE GRANGE
KS TAN
J PETERS
D MEAGHER
CT KUAH
KY YOUNG
H TAKAOKA
ZL MOK

Trainer

KY YOUNG
J SAIMEE
DL FREEDMAN
S GRAY
S BURRIDGE
S GRAY
M CLEMENTS
M WALKER
S GRAY
M CLEMENTS
C BROWN
KS TAN
M CLEMENTS

Trainer

L DRAGON
HW TAN
J PETERS
C BROWN
J O'HARA
JTAN
CT KUAH
KY YOUNG

Running
Position
3-1-1
13-13-2
11-8-3
9-9-4
2-2-5
12-11-6
8-6-7
5-4-8
10-12-9
14-14-10
6-7-11
4-5-12
7-10-13
1-3-14

Running
Position
1-1-1
8-5-2
3-2-3
7-7-4
4-3-5
5-6-6
10-8-7
2-4-8
12-13-9
13-12-10
14-14-11
6-9-12
11-11-13
9-10-14

Running
Position
2-2-1
1-1-2
4-4-3
10-9-4
3-3-5
8-8-6
7-5-7
6-7-8
9-11-9
11-10-10
12-12-11
5-6-12

Running
Position
6-5-1
4-4-2
10-11-3
2-1-4
11-10-5
9-9-6
1-2-7
5-6-8
3-3-9
7-7-10
8-8-11
13-12-12
12-13-13

Running
Position
4-4-1
3-1-2
9-10-3
5-5-4
8-7-5
2-3-6
10-9-7
6-6-8
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Pl LBW

1 1:23:84 0
2 1:23:85
3 1:24:.02
4 1:24:14
5 1:24:60
6
7
8

Time

1:24:95
1:24:97
1:25:06
9 1:25:08
10 1:25:15
11 1:25:23
12 1:25:25
13 1:25:60
14 1:26:06

Pl Time

1 12280 0
2 1:23:32
3 1:23:59
4 1:23:67
5 1:23:81
6 1:24:09
7 1:24:45
8 1:24:92
9 1:25:119
10 1:25:29
11 1:25:37
12 1:25:40
13 1:26:72
14 1:27:20

3

Time
1:05:02 0
1:05:10
1:05:14
1:05:18
1:05:19
1:05:66 4
1:06:00 6
1:06:11
1:06:17
1:06:68
1:06:92
1:07:37
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10
11

12 14.6

3

LBW

:11:60 0
11:73 0.8
:11:76 1
111:91 2
M11:91 241
11:92 22
:12:03 3
112:04 3.1
112:25
112:34 49
112:36 5
1241 53
1342 116

Time
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Time
1:05:21 0
1:05:57
1:05:84
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1:05:97
1:06:05
1:06:14
1:06:38
1:06:40



Win
Div
351
76
44
113

—~ow® z

Race 6

Win
Div
176

93
27
44
30
29
312
64
41
96
92
101
211
35
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Race 7

Win
Div
209
33
25
77
32
71
46
27
123
239
131
367
38
96

H. No.
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Race 8

Win
Div
11
204
48
67
170

164
22
88

208

118

222
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Race 9

143
127
113
187
141
88
42
489

°

Horse Name Gear HO™ pwt HCPWt C.wt
Rating
SILVER WAY B, TT 58 495 55.5 545
DECRETO BP 63 488 58.0 58.0
SUN PRINCEPS T 61 500 57.0 57.0
BAHAMA MAMA B, TT 67 444 60.0 57.0
Horse Name Gear Hor_se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
ARCHIE B 39 443 58.5 585 14
GINGERMAN P 27 449 525 525 12
ROAN RANGER 39 483 58.5 555 10
SCOOBY DOOBY DOO B, TT 38 478 58.0 580 2
CLARTON STAR TT, VIS 36 497 57.0 570 11
THE JEWELLER B 41 489 59.5 595 8
FLASH THE FLAG B 41 434 59.5 555 7
OFFICIAL B 42 471 60.0 570 4
GOLD KINGDOM B 38 486 58.0 580 9
ALWRICH T 37 453 57.5 575 3
MIRACLE WEI WEI B 31 455 54.5 515 1
GIANT KILLING BB 39 443 58.5 575 13
SPEED UP B 34 462 56.0 560 6
SONORAN 33 470 55.5 555 5
Horse Name Gear Hor_se H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar
Rating
STUNNING CAT B, TT 69 516 55.0 540 6
BIRAZ B 79 480 60.0 570 1
SAFEER 68 494 54.5 545 13
STAR EMPEROR B 71 480 56.0 55.0 14
SIAM WARRIOR 70 534 55.5 555 2
ELUSIVE EMPEROR B, SR 69 517 55.0 550 4
CHOCANTE T 70 505 55.5 555 3
BAFFERT B 74 554 57.5 575 8
LOVING YOU 65 456 53.0 53.0 10
KENG MAK MAK 70 531 55.5 555 5
SOLARIS SPECTRUM B 71 420 56.0 560 9
COMMAND ROYALE 70 489 555 525 7
NATIONALITY EM 74 528 57.5 545 12
MIGHTY CONQUEROR 71 533 56.0 56.0 11
Horse Name Gear Hor_se H.Wt HCPWt C.Wt Bar
Rating
TOP KNIGHT 78 460 57.0 57.0 10
MAKKEM LAD B, TT 67 442 57.0 570 4
ELITE INCREDIBLE T 64 476 57.0 570 3
SIAM BLUE VANDA T 70 497 57.0 570 8
GOLD STAR 63 473 57.0 570 1
LIM'S LIGHTNING P 74 492 57.0 570 11
PENNYWISE VIS 79 520 57.0 570 9
SIAM VIPASIRI 74 507 555 555 6
MO ALMIGHTY BB, TT 63 482 57.0 570 5
NO FUN NO GAIN EM 63 465 57.0 570 2
SUPER RAY BB 58 499 57.0 570 7
PER INPOWER WK 58 436 57.0 57.0 12
Horse Name Gear Hor_se H.Wt HCP Wt C.Wt Bar
Rating
KING'S SPEECH 63 459 58.0 550 8
HARDCORE 56 510 54.5 545 12
MIDDLE KINGDOM 59 444 56.0 56.0 11
VITTORIA PERFETTA 65 496 59.0 590 6
SUPERNOVA TT, SR 67 491 60.0 570 3
ALLEGRO B 60 471 56.5 555 5
NOT USUAL PRINCE B, TT 60 509 56.5 535 9
YULONG SHENG LONG T 55 521 54.0 530 2
BLACK QUAIL VIS 59 492 56.0 56.0 10
ZMAN B 51 572 52.0 520 1
SUN ACE B 55 476 54.0 540 4
TARO SAN 62 553 57.5 575 13
SMILING PROUD T 62 508 57.5 575 7
YULONG DREAM 55 484 54.0 540 14

Bar Jockey Trainer
10 TH KOH RB MARSH
6 R WOODWORTH KY YOUNG
11 V DURIC D KOH
1 APP N ZYRUL M CLEMENTS
Jockey Trainer
J POWELL J SAIMEE
JP VAN DER MERWE CT KUAH
APP WH KOK KS TAN
R WOODWORTH J SAIMEE
V DURIC M WALKER
B THOMPSON D LOGAN
APP M NIZAR L KHOO
APP WS CHAN M CLEMENTS
M RODD C BROWN
K A'ISISUHAIRI L KHOO
CS CHIN M YUSOF
APP | AMIRUL H TAKAOKA
M EWE HW TAN
D MOOR S BURRIDGE
Jockey Trainer
APP | AMIRUL S BAERTSCHIGER
APP WH KOK D MEAGHER
G BOSS M CLEMENTS
T SEE L DRAGON
B THOMPSON J PETERS
C MURRAY R LE GRANGE
M KELLADY S BAERTSCHIGER
M RODD C BROWN
D MOOR M CLEMENTS
K A'ISISUHAIRI M WALKER
J POWELL S BAERTSCHIGER
APP WS CHAN D LOGAN
APP N ZYRUL DL FREEDMAN
R WOODWORTH KY YOUNG
Jockey Trainer
V DURIC M CLEMENTS
APP CC WONG D LOGAN
M RODD C BROWN
B THOMPSON M CLEMENTS
JP VAN DER MERWE C BROWN
T SEE S BURRIDGE
C MURRAY R LE GRANGE
G BOSS M CLEMENTS
R WOODWORTH C BROWN
D MOOR S GRAY
M KELLADY L KHOO
T REHAIZAT CT KUAH
Jockey Trainer
APP WH KOK S GRAY
B THOMPSON C BROWN
C MURRAY J PETERS
V DURIC M CLEMENTS
APP N ZYRUL RB MARSH
T SEE M YUSOF
APP WS CHAN D LOGAN
APP | AMIRUL S BURRIDGE
G BOSS M WALKER
APP CC WONG KY YOUNG
M KELLADY DL FREEDMAN
JP VAN DER MERWE J SAIMEE
R WOODWORTH M WALKER
M ZAKI L KHOO

Running

Position
11-12-9
7-8-10

12-11-11
1-2-12

Running
Position

13-9-1
6-5-2
2-2-3
3-34

8-10-5
7-8-6
1-1-7
4-4-8

10-13-9
9-7-10
5-6-11

11-14-12
14-12-13
12-11-14

Running
Position
13-9-1
1-1-2
12-7-3
14-14-4
7-3-5
6-4-6
11-8-7
9-12-8
2-2-9
10-11-10
4-10-11
5-6-12
3-5-13
8-13-14

Running
Position
11-10-1
1-1-2
6-5-3
10-11-4
7-7-5
3-3-6
4-2-7
9-9-8
8-8-9
5-6-10
2-4-11
12-12-12

Running
Position
10-10-1
12-11-2
13-13-3
4-3-4
3-4-5
11-12-6
5-5-7
8-6-8
2-2-9
9-8-10
6-7-11
1-1-12
7-9-13
14-14-14
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Pl Time LBW
9 1:.06:65 8.8
10 1:06:73 9.3
11 1:06:91 103
12 1:07:.02 10.8
Pl Time LBW
1 1:24:56 0
2 1:2459 0.2
3 1:2460 03
4 1:24:68 0.8
5 1:2471 11
6 1:2474 13
7 12477 15
8 1:2496 238
9 1:25:112 3.8
10 1:25:117 4.1
11 1:25:23 46
12 1:25:47 6.1
13 1:26:00 9.4
14 1:26:24 10.9
Pl Time LBW
1 1:09:54 0
2 1:09:60 03
3 1:09:67 08
4 1:.09:73 11
5 1:09:89 2.1
6 1:10:18 3.9
7 1:10:22 4.2
8 1:10:25 45
9 1:10:26 46
10 1:11:02 941
11 1:11:47 119
12 1:11:48 12
13 1:11:51 122
14 1:11:55 125
Pl Time LBW
1 12271 0
2 1:2274 02
3 1:2276 0.3
4 1:2297 16
5 1:2298 17
6 1:2298 1.8
7 1:23:116 28
8 1:2329 36
9 1:23:36 41
10 1:23:42 46
11 1:2429 99
12 1:24:46  10.9
Pl Time LBW
1 13550 0
2 1:35557 05
3 1:3563 0.8
4 1:35774 16
5 1:36:05 34
6 1:36:26 4.7
7 1:36:35 5.2
8 1:36:47 6
9 1:36:61 6.8
10 1:36:77 7.8
11 1:36:79 7.9
12 1:37:18 10.2
13 1:37:76 13.7
14 1:37:78 13.9



